
“10 Years of Community, Hope, and Healing”“10 Years of Community, Hope, and Healing”

Dinner Sponsorship Levels & Incentives

Refuge Builder - $6,000Refuge Builder - $6,000
Sponsors 4 children + their families through Refuge Services.
Recognition as a major sponsor - including a full page in the printed program and throughout the event.
Your organization’s logo/link on the Refuge website and social media.   

Safe Haven Hero - $4,500Safe Haven Hero - $4,500
Sponsors 3 children + their families through Refuge Services.
Recognition as a major sponsor - including a full page in the printed program and throughout the event.
Your organization’s logo/link on the Refuge website and social media.   

Angel Advocate - $3,000Angel Advocate - $3,000
Sponsors 2 children + their families through Refuge Services.
Full-page recognition in the printed program.
Your organization’s logo/link on the Refuge website and social media.   

Family Friend - $1,500Family Friend - $1,500
Sponsors 1 Child + Caregiver through Refuge Services.
Half-page recognition in printed program.

Pinwheel Pal - $750Pinwheel Pal - $750
Table Sponsor at dinner – name/logo on sign a the table sponsored, quarter-page recognition in
printed program. 

Legacy Leader - $10,000Legacy Leader - $10,000
Sponsors 10 children through Refuge Services.
Recognition as a major sponsor - including a full page in the printed program and throughout the event.
Your organization’s logo/link on the Refuge website and social media.  
Inclusion in press releases and news coverage related to the event.

For any questions or to confirm your commitment, please contact Boston Talley at
boston@refuge4kids.org or 618-251-9790 x231.


